List Of Operational Creditors (Govt. Dues)

Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by the IRP
S.No. Name Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total
Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
1 Employee Provident Fund Organization 5,30,557 3,33,167 8,63,724 5,30,557 3,33,167 8,63,724
Total Amount 5,30,557 3,33,167 8,63,724 5,30,557 3,33,167 8,63,724




